

Helensburgh and Gareloch Horticultural Society



MEMBERSHIP FORM 2023 - 2024 APPLICATION / RENEWAL *

1st May – 30th April

(* Please circle as appropriate)

TITLE: (MR, MRS, MS etc)	MEMBERSHIP NUMBER:	
NAME(S):		
ADDRESS:		
POST CODE:	TEL/MOBILE:	
EMAIL:		
Membership: (please tick appropriat	e box showing method of paying)	

- Individual £10
- Family £15 (Couples/1 or 2 adults and any children under 16yrs age at same address)

If paying by cheque (or cash):

Please make cheque payable to Helensburgh & Gareloch Horticultural Society and send to:

Membership Secretary, Torwood Cottage, Armadale Road, Rhu, G84 8LGTel: 01436 820530Email: torwoodcottage@rhu.ndonet.com

If paying by Internet Banking: reference should be <u>members name + HGHS Subs</u> HGHS Banking details: Sort Code: 80-08-31 Account No: 00429696

Date of internet payment: _____

In order to comply with the new General Data Protection Regulation (May 2018), the Officers of Helensburgh & Gareloch Horticultural Society (HGHS) ask you to read, sign and return the following to: **Membership Secretary: Torwood Cottage, Armadale Road, Rhu. G84 8LG**

By signing this form I accept that:

1. The Officers of HGHS will use the personal details I have supplied above in order to send me news and information about the Helensburgh & Gareloch Horticultural Society (HGHS).

2.	My personal address,	, email address and telephor	e details will never be passed	d on to any company or individual
----	----------------------	------------------------------	--------------------------------	-----------------------------------

3. My personal address, email address and telephone details are kept safely on computer and paper by the Officers and they are the only people who have access to the information. In the event of my death, or I no longer wish to be a member of HGHS, my personal details will be removed from all records.

Date:....

Signed: